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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Morgan Baudler148
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.500 9.5009.550 37.650
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zoe Nunez-Brandao159
North Bay

9.200 9.300 9.4508.600 36.550
1 2 7 2 2T

2T

Kendall Demer157
North Bay

9.050 9.250 9.2509.000 36.550
3T 3 3T 4T 2T

2T

Lilja Nicholson158
North Bay

8.900 9.100 9.2508.900 36.150
7 4 5 4T 4 

4 

Denae Roe167
Gymnastics Unltd

9.050 9.050 8.9508.850 35.900
3T 5 6 9 5 

5 

Sarah Anderson162
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.600 9.3009.000 35.750
8T 7 3T 3 6 

6 

Keona Stratton156
North Bay

8.850 8.450 8.9009.300 35.500
8T 10 2 10 7 

7 

Lexine Caratiquit155
North Bay

9.050 8.950 8.8508.400 35.250
3T 6 10T 11 8 

8 

Jayde Roman160
North Bay

9.000 8.500 9.0508.400 34.950
6 9 10T 7T 9 

9 

Breteel Malkopoor165
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 8.550 9.2008.450 34.800
11 8 8T 6 10 

10 

Sara Yang170
Gymnastics Unltd

8.650 8.050 9.0508.450 34.200
10 11 8T 7T 11 

11 
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